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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Mercier G / Szendroi P

Pass 10 1:28.206 1 1:28.206 *

Pass 18 3:09.709 2 1:41.503

Pass 25 4:33.061 3 1:23.352 *

Pass 32 5:57.857 4 1:24.796

Pass 39 7:25.654 5 1:27.797

Pass 46 8:55.636 6 1:29.982

Pass 54 10:25.772 7 1:30.136

Pass 61 11:55.870 8 1:30.098

Pass 67 13:24.279 9 1:28.409

Pass 73 14:55.988 10 1:31.709

Pass 79 16:26.551 11 1:30.563

No 25 Buckley J. / Jourdes Q.

Pass 9 1:28.144 1 1:28.144 *

Pass 17 2:51.349 2 1:23.205 *

Pass 24 4:15.226 3 1:23.877

Pass 31 5:39.256 4 1:24.030

Pass 38 7:08.087 5 1:28.831

Pass 44 8:35.923 6 1:27.836

Pass 50 10:04.347 7 1:28.424

Pass 57 11:34.152 8 1:29.805

Pass 66 13:07.372 9 1:33.220

Pass 72 14:38.785 10 1:31.413

Pass 78 16:08.747 11 1:29.962

No 28 Laplace M. / Laplace  C.

Pass 7 1:18.867 1 1:18.867 *

Pass 14 2:32.842 2 1:13.975 *

Pass 22 3:49.623 3 1:16.781

Pass 29 5:06.039 4 1:16.416

Pass 35 6:23.286 5 1:17.247

Pass 41 7:42.795 6 1:19.509

Pass 47 9:01.521 7 1:18.726

Pass 53 10:23.125 8 1:21.604

Pass 59 11:43.586 9 1:20.461

Pass 64 13:03.876 10 1:20.290

Pass 71 14:23.297 11 1:19.421

Pass 77 15:42.927 12 1:19.630

No 34 Benigno A / Bouchard J

Pass 5 1:15.928 1 1:15.928 *

Pass 12 2:28.757 2 1:12.829 *

Pass 20 3:42.452 3 1:13.695

Pass 27 4:55.879 4 1:13.427

Pass 37 6:51.102 5 1:55.223

Pass 43 8:06.408 6 1:15.306

Pass 49 9:21.116 7 1:14.708

Pass 55 10:34.800 8 1:13.684

Pass 60 11:48.624 9 1:13.824

Pass 65 13:04.172 10 1:15.548

Pass 70 14:17.680 11 1:13.508

Pass 75 15:31.399 12 1:13.719

No 37 Lenser E / Grosset J

No 57 Decourtray s / Pince S

Pass 8 1:19.210 1 1:19.210 *

Pass 16 2:33.927 2 1:14.717 *

Pass 23 3:50.020 3 1:16.093

Pass 30 5:06.574 4 1:16.554

Pass 36 6:24.620 5 1:18.046

Pass 42 7:43.871 6 1:19.251

Pass 48 9:02.285 7 1:18.414

Pass 52 10:22.063 8 1:19.778

Pass 58 11:39.832 9 1:17.769

Pass 63 12:58.359 10 1:18.527

Pass 69 14:17.010 11 1:18.651

Pass 76 15:32.638 12 1:15.628

No 86 Carré P. / Quesne Y

Pass 6 1:17.052 1 1:17.052 *

Pass 13 2:29.003 2 1:11.951 **

Pass 21 3:42.914 3 1:13.911

Pass 28 4:57.354 4 1:14.440

Pass 34 6:12.455 5 1:15.101

Pass 40 7:30.202 6 1:17.747

Pass 45 8:47.625 7 1:17.423

Pass 51 10:04.568 8 1:16.943

Pass 56 11:22.481 9 1:17.913

Pass 62 12:40.616 10 1:18.135

Pass 68 13:59.650 11 1:19.034

Pass 74 15:18.128 12 1:18.478

No 130 Howles K / Guiard G

Pass 4 1:14.703 1 1:14.703 **

Pass 11 2:27.515 2 1:12.812 *

Pass 19 3:41.823 3 1:14.308

Pass 26 4:55.051 4 1:13.228

Pass 33 6:08.148 5 1:13.097


